©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009 1 Publication Order Number:
NL27WZ14/D
NL27WZ14
Dual Schmitt-Trigger
Inverter
The NL27WZ14 is a high performance dual inverter with
Schmitt−Trigger inputs operating from a 1.65 to 5.5 V supply.
Pin configuration and function are the same as the NL27WZ04, but

No Limit
ns/V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NL27WZ14DFT2 SC−88/SOT−363/SC70−6
3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ14DFT2G SC−88/SOT−363/SC70−6
(Pb−Free)
NL27WZ14DTT1 TSOP−6/SOT−23−6/SC59−6
NL27WZ14DTT1G TSOP−6/SOT−23−6/SC59−6
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NL27WZ14